
Tischtennis-Regionsverband Hannover
Pokal 2019/20

Herren E Gruppe A
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

14.12.2019
 

10:30
 
11:50 v
 
13:20 v
 

 
 
 

TK Hannover
Spielort: Gebr.Körting-Sc...
MTV Engelbostel-Schulenburg II
Spielort: Gebr.Körting-Sc...
TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenw. III
Spielort: Gebr.Körting-Sc...

MTV Engelbostel-Schulenburg II
 
TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenw. III
 
TK Hannover
 

4:3
 

4:0
 

0:4
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